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Women / 1 / B1 L1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Castillo119
Twins Gymnastics

9.450 9.375 9.2758.875 36.975
1T 1 1 6 1 

1 

Ava Moore101
Edge Gymnastics

9.250 9.200 9.3008.825 36.575
4T 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Kara Wilson112
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.450 9.025 9.4008.650 36.525
1T 4 4 1T 3 

3 

Addi Hughes100
Edge Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 9.3008.750 35.900
10T 5 3 3T 4 

4 

Jordan Molnar104
TNT Gymnastics Cente

9.250 8.650 9.3008.000 35.200
4T 7 12 3T 5 

5 

Sydney Stewart113
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.275 8.750 9.0008.150 35.175
3 6 11 10T 6 

6 

Jalyn Beakley106
Helen's Gymnastics

8.600 9.050 9.2508.200 35.100
13 3 10 7 7 

7 

Copelyn Johnson109
Taylor Gymnastics

8.850 8.425 9.4008.300 34.975
10T 8 7T 1T 8 

8 

Farrah Vann111
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.200 8.400 8.9008.275 34.775
6 9 9 12 9T

9T

Kirsten Olson108
Reflex

8.900 8.300 9.1758.400 34.775
9 10 5 8 9T

9T

Mckenna Hollis110
Indiana Gym Nest

9.075 7.850 9.0008.300 34.225
7 13 7T 10T 11 

11 

Haillie Kong107
Reflex

9.050 8.275 9.0257.825 34.175
8 11 13 9 12 

12 

Isabella Davis103
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.800 7.900 8.8008.325 33.825
12 12 6 13 13 

13 

Anna Homer105
Bayside Sports Acade

8.500 7.000 8.5507.350 31.400
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / B1 L1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Estevez116
Gym Kidz

9.450 9.575 9.5759.725 38.325
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Julianne Armbrust123
Bio Gymnastics

9.550 9.400 9.8009.275 38.025
1 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Ella Berthin253
South Miami Gymnasti

9.525 9.350 9.5259.150 37.550
2 4 5 5 3 

3 

Bridgett Blochlinger124
Concordia Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.5509.175 37.375
5T 2T 4 3T 4 

4 

Allisson Galeno127
Twisters Gymnastics

9.350 9.050 9.3009.400 37.100
4 6 2 8 5 

5 

Bridget McGee126
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

9.250 9.025 9.5509.025 36.850
5* 7 9 3T 6T

6T

Mia Morra117
Gym Kidz

9.250 9.000 9.4759.125 36.850
5* 8 6 6 6T

6T

Holly Clement118
Miami Beach Gymnasti

9.150 9.150 9.3759.100 36.775
10T 5 7T 7 8 

8 

Emma Nevico115
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.250 8.900 9.2509.100 36.500
5T 10 7T 10 9 

9 

Scarlett Adreon114
Edge Gymnastics

9.150 8.975 8.9508.725 35.800
10T 9 10 11 10 

10 

Kenzie Hackbart120
Acro Fit

9.000 8.800 9.2758.300 35.375
13 11 12 9 11 

11 

Vanessa Hickok122
Reflex

9.250 8.725 8.9008.050 34.925
5T 12 13 12T 12 

12 

Annasten Halford125
Bootheel Gymnastics

9.050 8.400 8.9008.525 34.875
12 13 11 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / B1 L1 grp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nupur Joshi131
Gym Kidz

9.600 9.675 9.5759.900 38.750
3T 1T 1 6 1 

1 

Veda Sharma153
South Miami Gymnasti

9.725 9.550 9.5259.275 38.075
1 3 4 8T 2 

2 

Leah Ramirez129
CATS of Wellington

9.250 9.675 9.6509.150 37.725
10 1T 7 2 3 

3 

Adalee Kraus135
East Pasco

9.300 9.250 9.6259.525 37.700
8T 5 2T 3 4 

4 

Juliana Kitchen134
East Pasco

9.500 8.850 9.7259.525 37.600
5 12 2T 1 5 

5 

Abby Giddens137
The Gym Nest School 

9.650 9.450 9.6008.725 37.425
2 4 12T 4T 6 

6 

Riyoko Hoskins141
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.000 9.150 9.6009.200 36.950
14 8 5T 4T 7 

7 

Eleanor Stoffel138
Heartland academy

9.600 9.000 9.5508.600 36.750
3T 10 14 7 8 

8 

Elise McDonald133
Twins Gymnastics

9.300 9.175 9.2758.975 36.725
8T 7 8 13 9 

9 

Aliyah Occenad128
Twins Gymnastics

9.200 9.225 9.3258.800 36.550
11 6 9 12 10 

10 

Addyson Moses130
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.350 9.100 9.3508.725 36.525
7 9 12T 11 11 

11 

Addison Hazlett136
Reflex

9.400 8.900 9.1258.775 36.200
6 11 10T 14 12 

12 

Abby Grace Roof140
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.100 8.825 9.4508.775 36.150
12T 13 10T 10 13 

13 

Camryn Ashley139
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

9.100 8.050 9.5259.200 35.875
12T 14 5T 8T 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / B1 L1 grp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Patino144
CATS of Wellington

9.650 9.475 9.6259.650 38.400
3T 2T 2T 2T 1 

1 

Kayla Porter154
Twins Gymnastics

9.650 9.125 9.7259.725 38.225
3T 9 1 1 2 

2 

Andrea Cavallaro150
South Miami Gymnasti

9.675 9.475 9.6259.200 37.975
2 2T 8 2T 3T

3T

Sophie Prado152
South Miami Gymnasti

9.650 9.250 9.6009.475 37.975
3T 6 5 4 3T

3T

Aishwarya Preising151
South Miami Gymnasti

9.650 9.050 9.5759.450 37.725
3T 10T 6 5T 5 

5 

Bianca Fraga147
Gym Kidz

9.200 9.150 9.5009.600 37.450
9 8 4 7 6 

6 

Ava Castano157
CATS of Wellington

9.800 9.225 9.5758.625 37.225
1 7 11 5T 7T

7T

Daniela Benito Guerra149
Gym Kidz

9.100 9.500 9.3259.300 37.225
12T 1 7 10 7T

7T

Nya Middleton148
Gym Kidz

9.150 8.725 9.3759.650 36.900
10T 12 2T 9 9T

9T

Chloe Cumellas145
Expressions ofTalent

9.450 9.300 9.1009.050 36.900
7 4T 9 11 9T

9T

Jenna Hamm155
The Gym Nest School 

9.150 9.300 9.4758.725 36.650
10T 4T 10 8 11 

11 

Bella Dei143
CATS of Jupiter

9.100 9.050 9.0008.450 35.600
12T 10T 13 13 12 

12 

Lily Calli146
Expressions ofTalent

9.250 8.475 9.0508.500 35.275
8 14 12 12 13 

13 

Sarah Colon142
Twins Gymnastics

8.650 8.575 8.9008.250 34.375
14 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / B2 L1 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Mendoza160
South Miami Gymnasti

9.575 9.600 9.9259.750 38.850
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Juliana Botero156
CATS of Wellington

9.550 9.450 9.7509.400 38.150
3T 3 5 2 2 

2 

Mialani Scholtz159
Rising Stars Gymnast

9.600 9.125 9.6509.550 37.925
1 7 4 3 3 

3 

Laura Salu176
Acro Fit

9.150 9.500 9.4759.625 37.750
8T 2 2T 8T 4 

4 

Fabiola Hidalgo168
Twisters Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 9.3009.200 37.100
7 4T 7 11 5 

5 

Kailey Corral166
Southwest ELite

9.150 9.200 9.5759.125 37.050
8T 6 8 5 6 

6 

Kadence Nixon165
Southern Gold 

9.550 8.350 9.5009.625 37.025
3T 11 2T 6T 7 

7 

Flavia Castillo163
Reflex

9.400 9.300 9.6008.675 36.975
5 4T 11 4 8 

8 

Genesis Barrios169
Twisters Gymnastics

9.350 8.500 9.5009.325 36.675
6 9 6 6T 9 

9 

Lily Poses158
Miami Beach Gymnasti

9.050 8.375 9.3509.025 35.800
11T 10 9 10 10 

10 

Anera Blanks161
Bayside Sports Acade

9.050 8.550 9.4758.500 35.575
11T 8 12 8T 11 

11 

Lexi Sangam164
Elite Gymnastics

9.150 8.025 9.2008.950 35.325
8T 12 10 12 12 

12 

Mila Karajovanovic162
Bayside Sports Acade

8.900 7.750 8.3258.175 33.150
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / B2 L1 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anistasia Sakuray173
Gym Kidz

9.700 9.525 9.82510.000 39.050
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Caitlyn Grillo171
CATS of Wellington

9.550 9.525 9.5259.475 38.075
6 1T 4 4T 2 

2 

Siena Levine174
South Miami Gymnasti

9.675 9.400 9.7509.200 38.025
2 3 8 2 3 

3 

Ellie Joyce179
Southern Gold 

9.650 9.350 9.5009.500 38.000
3T 4 2T 6T 4 

4 

Dejayla Ingram180
Southern Gold 

9.650 9.175 9.6009.350 37.775
3T 5 6 3 5 

5 

Alexis Alvarez183
Twisters Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 9.5009.500 37.400
8 7 2T 6T 6 

6 

Yanitza Ramos175
Twins Gymnastics

9.625 8.775 9.5009.250 37.150
5 10 7 6T 7 

7 

Kalli Roberson192
Southeast Gymnastics

9.200 8.950 9.5259.375 37.050
9T 8 5 4T 8 

8 

Bella Stuber181
Concordia Gymnastics

9.450 8.650 9.2759.175 36.550
7 11 9T 10T 9 

9 

Grace Molina172
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.200 8.850 9.3509.000 36.400
9T 9 12 9 10 

10 

Brenda Espinosa170
Twins Gymnastics

9.100 9.150 8.9509.175 36.375
12 6 9T 13 11 

11 

Lilly Ferretti182
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.175 8.525 9.2759.100 36.075
11 12 11 10T 12 

12 

Angelina Syaphay177
Bayside Sports Acade

8.850 8.150 9.1508.225 34.375
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / B2 L1 grp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth  Greer184
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.575 9.625 9.8259.575 38.600
2 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Karla Morales206
East Pasco

9.500 9.500 9.8259.725 38.550
4 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Cayden Smith194
Southern Gold 

9.450 9.200 9.6509.375 37.675
6T 5 8 5T 3 

3 

Camila Ramirez187
Gym Kidz

9.200 9.350 9.5259.550 37.625
10 3 5 9T 4 

4 

Mckenley Henderson195
Southern Gold 

9.450 9.250 9.5259.350 37.575
6T 4 9 9T 5 

5 

Kiran Reddy193
Southern Gold 

9.650 9.050 9.6009.250 37.550
1 7 11T 7 6 

6 

Allie Shook196
Southern Gold 

9.475 9.125 9.5509.325 37.475
5 6 10 8 7 

7 

Alexussandra Navarro190
East Pasco

9.550 8.350 9.7009.800 37.400
3 10 1 3 8 

8 

Haley Berkery185
CATS of Jupiter

9.450 8.550 9.6759.650 37.325
6T 9 3 4 9 

9 

Sienna Aleman186
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.150 9.000 9.3259.400 36.875
11 8 7 12 10 

10 

Gabriella Camille Lucas197
East Wichita YMCA

9.250 8.225 9.6509.500 36.625
9 12 6 5T 11 

11 

Fabiana Pinto188
Gym Kidz

9.100 8.050 9.4009.250 35.800
12T 13 11T 11 12 

12 

Gabriela Domenech191
Metro Osceola 

9.100 8.025 9.2509.075 35.450
12T 14 13 13 13 

13 

Victoria Kastner189
Bayside Sports Acade

9.000 8.275 8.3508.250 33.875
14 11 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / B2 L1 grp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Jones254
South Miami Gymnasti

9.750 9.825 9.8509.750 39.175
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Isabella Pizarro204
Twins Gymnastics

9.700 9.725 9.8259.500 38.750
2 2 5 3 2 

2 

Heather Hirsch199
CATS of Wellington

9.550 9.475 9.5259.525 38.075
5 4 4 11 3 

3 

Aubrey Rankine203
Twins Gymnastics

9.300 9.425 9.6509.675 38.050
10T 5 3 6T 4 

4 

Charlee Peterson209
Elite Gymnastics

9.400 9.175 9.7009.725 38.000
6T 8 2 4 5 

5 

Morgan Webb201
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.275 9.500 9.6759.400 37.850
12 3 7 5 6 

6 

Camila Leone208
Reflex

9.325 9.250 9.8509.375 37.800
9 7 8T 1T 7 

7 

Jordyn Mccolley198
Edge Gymnastics

9.350 9.350 9.6009.375 37.675
8 6 8T 8 8 

8 

Madeleine Simons213
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.625 8.950 9.2759.100 36.950
3 11 12 13 9T

9T

Emily Martin202
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.050 8.900 9.5509.450 36.950
14 12 6 10 9T

9T

Paola Castillo Alcala207
Reflex

9.250 8.800 9.5759.225 36.850
13 13 10 9 11 

11 

Chloe Sastoque200
Expressions ofTalent

9.400 9.000 9.4508.825 36.675
6T 9T 13 12 12 

12 

Jordi Fahey211
Concordia Gymnastics

9.600 9.000 9.6508.225 36.475
4 9T 14 6T 13 

13 

Ellison Fladd205
East Pasco

9.300 8.550 9.2259.150 36.225
10T 14 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / B3 L1 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklynn Lodde214
South Miami Gymnasti

9.700 9.525 9.8259.825 38.875
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Verania Wolf224
Twisters Gymnastics

9.500 9.450 9.9009.650 38.500
5 3 4 1 2 

2 

Jade Holt220
Elite Gymnastics

9.400 9.575 9.4009.675 38.050
6T 1 3 9 3 

3 

Juliette Fernandez217
East Pasco

9.550 9.250 9.6259.500 37.925
2 6T 5 5T 4 

4 

Madisyn Bond219
East Pasco

9.525 9.325 9.6759.300 37.825
3T 5 9T 4 5 

5 

Karmyn Lawson221
Elite Gymnastics

9.275 9.400 9.6259.400 37.700
11 4 6T 5T 6 

6 

Emma Rinaldi216
East Pasco

9.400 8.800 9.7259.700 37.625
6T 10 2 3 7 

7 

Kassidy Bott223
Aerials Gymnastics

9.350 9.250 9.2509.400 37.250
9T 6T 6T 12 8 

8 

Mariah Curtis215
Twins Gymnastics

9.375 8.950 9.4259.300 37.050
8 9 9T 8 9 

9 

Natalie Maynard167
Aerials Gymnastics

9.350 9.200 9.2759.000 36.825
9T 8 12T 11 10 

10 

Gisele Tarango218
East Pasco

9.100 8.750 9.5509.200 36.600
12 11 11 7 11 

11 

Maggie Williams222
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

9.050 8.300 9.3759.375 36.100
13 12 8 10 12 

12 

Isabella Cohen212
Expressions ofTalent

9.525 8.150 9.1009.000 35.775
3T 13 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / B3 L1 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amoy Morgan227
Twins Gymnastics

9.550 9.775 10.0009.800 39.125
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Emory Rudolph230
East Pasco

9.500 9.550 9.9509.875 38.875
2T 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Aubrey Welbon231
East Pasco

9.250 9.550 9.8509.750 38.400
5T 3T 3 3 3 

3 

Sadie Arce225
Gym Kidz

9.000 9.575 9.5259.550 37.650
12 2 5 7T 4 

4 

Lanni Selinsky226
Rising Stars Gymnast

9.500 8.625 9.7009.575 37.400
2T 10 4 5 5 

5 

Jada Scotland228
Twins Gymnastics

9.200 9.375 9.5759.125 37.275
7T 5 10 6 6 

6 

Kayla Baker235
Southeast Gymnastics

9.300 9.150 9.8008.550 36.800
4 6 11 4 7 

7 

Emma Knowles234
Elite Gymnastics

9.100 8.700 9.5259.250 36.575
9T 9 7T 7T 8 

8 

Abigail Walert232
Helen's Gymnastics

9.250 9.025 8.9009.300 36.475
5T 7 6 11 9 

9 

Kyleigh Horne236
Southeast Gymnastics

9.050 8.850 9.2259.250 36.375
11 8 7T 9 10 

10 

Kirsten Heineman237
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

9.200 7.750 9.2009.225 35.375
7T 11 9 10 11 

11 

Emma Lance229
Bayside Sports Acade

9.100 7.300 8.4008.450 33.250
9T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / B3 L1 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym
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Janet Moran249
Twisters Gymnastics

9.600 9.350 9.8259.650 38.425
3 3 2 1 1 

1 

Makayla Flanagan251
Varsity Gymnastics

9.450 9.500 9.7009.625 38.275
4 1 3 3 2 

2 

Juliana Velasquez250
Twisters Gymnastics

9.650 9.075 9.7759.750 38.250
1T 5 1 2 3 

3 

Milla Cabral238
East Pasco

9.650 9.425 9.5509.575 38.200
1T 2 4T 5T 4 

4 

Rylee Crawford242
Metro Osceola 

9.250 9.250 9.5509.350 37.400
6T 4 10T 5T 5 

5 

Zoey Jantz246
Southwest ELite

9.200 9.025 9.4509.550 37.225
9T 6 6T 8 6 

6 

Gracie Arnold247
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

9.300 8.650 9.6259.450 37.025
5 9 8 4 7 

7 

Hannah O'Toole241
Helen's Gymnastics

8.950 8.950 9.5009.575 36.975
12 7 4T 7 8 

8 

Heather Smith244
Elite Gymnastics

9.200 8.800 9.3509.350 36.700
9T 8 10T 9 9 

9 

Carli Jo Hornung239
CATS of Jupiter

9.225 8.550 9.2009.375 36.350
8 10 9 11 10 

10 

Maghana Sangam233
Elite Gymnastics

9.250 7.250 9.3009.550 35.350
6T 11 6T 10 11 

11 

Noemi Tilky240
Bayside Sports Acade

9.025 7.200 9.0758.875 34.175
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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AARank

Kassandra Galindo263
Twisters Gymnastics

9.475 9.250 9.6259.550 37.900
2 3 4 2T 1 

1 

Felicity Clark256
Elite Gymnastics

9.100 9.450 9.6759.625 37.850
10T 1T 1T 1 2 

2 

Amber Taylor255
Elite Gymnastics

9.500 9.450 9.6259.250 37.825
1 1T 11 2T 3 

3 

Anissa Gallo259
360 Freestyle Gymnas

9.425 9.200 9.4259.625 37.675
4 5 1T 9 4 

4 

Jenna Taylor248
360 Freestyle Gymnas

9.350 9.225 9.5009.575 37.650
6T 4 3 5T 5 

5 

Daniela Martinez262
Twisters Gymnastics

9.250 9.125 9.4509.450 37.275
9 6 5T 8 6 

6 

Emma White258
Southeast Gymnastics

9.400 8.800 9.5509.450 37.200
5 8 5T 4 7 

7 

Vanessa Gonzalez261
Flips gymnastics

9.450 9.000 9.4009.275 37.125
3 7 10 10 8 

8 

Darilynne Jones260
360 Freestyle Gymnas

9.325 8.700 9.1759.325 36.525
8 9 9 12 9 

9 

Abbie Kate Hitchcock243
Elite Gymnastics

9.000 8.525 9.5009.400 36.425
12 11 7T 5T 10 

10 

Makynna Sage257
Southeast Gymnastics

9.350 8.600 9.5008.825 36.275
6T 10 12 5T 11 

11 

Daniella Carranza252
Expressions ofTalent

9.100 8.400 9.3009.400 36.200
10T 12 7T 11 12 

12 
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